WARESIDE PARISH COUNCIL

Meeting Dates - 2018

All meetings are held in Wareside Village
Hall and commence at Spm

Open for all to attend
Thursday January 18"
Thursday February 15%

Thursday March 15™
(Annual Parish meeting followed by a General meeting)

Thursday April 19"
Thursday May 17" (AGM)
Thursday June 21®
Thursday July 19t
Thursday August 16
Thursday September 20
Thursday October 18®

Thursday November 15®



